AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+crane+AT+100+5+42063533336+UPPERLOWERHINO+TPG+XZU600X+TYTMC6+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PP5340025-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (HYBRID/3-POLES OUTLET)
PP5340028-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

PP5340029-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER/INVERTER)
PP5340030-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER/POWER TAKEOUT)
PP5340034-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5340036-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5420012-02 PUMP ASSY,OIL

PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

PP6010236-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6010255-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6060007-01 PIPING ASSY,BOOM

PP6130040-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

PP6210016-03 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

PR5090202-00 RELAY ASSY

PR5090237-00 RELAY ASSY

PR5100116-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

PR5100151-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

PR5100167-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

PR5150056-00 ROLLER ASSY

PS5110004-00 SENSOR

PS5360014-00 STEP ASSY

PS5420229-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420230-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420231-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1&2-DECK TOOL BOX: LOWER SHELF,ONE SIDE)
PS5420232-00 SUPPORT ASSY (HOOK FOR CARRIER ROPE)
PS5420266-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420267-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420387-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420481-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420505-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420508-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,25MM)

PS5420509-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,30MM)

PS5420534-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5510021-00 SWING FRAME ASSY

PS5530132-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

PS5530195-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530332-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW)

PS5530351-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,4 SW)

PS5530360-01 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK/FOR ENABLE)
PS5530361-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530392-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530393-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530422-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530424-00 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK/FOR DOUBLE RIDING)
PS5530425-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)
PT5090008-00 TANK ASSY,OIL

PT5130050-00 TELESCOPE ASSY

PV1300020-00 CABLE (3 POLE)

PV5010007-00 VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL)

PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

PV5150018-01 VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

PV5450154-00 VIEW SYSTEM (REARVIEW SYSTEM/WITHOUT MONITOR)
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PW1010309-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)

PW1010337-01 ACCESSORIES

PW1010407-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)

000003



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC®6
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R
2 36652620000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY) 1
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
21 42823560101 | COVER (WITH ROPE) 1

000007




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5190050-02 BOOM ASSY




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5260063-01 BOX ASSY

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5350012-00 BUCKET ASSY (WITHOUT INNER CASE)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5390006-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

9

-

.

T

CN420
—

!J?!J?!J?!J? CNSEIE-:E—-{‘

LiLLit E
4

7
Y

h]
ezl ()




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

2 42839117520 | DOOR 1
42839117520 | DOOR 1
3 42839117530 | DOOR 1
42839117530 | DOOR 1
4 42839117540 | DOOR 1
42839117540 | DOOR 1
5 42839117550 | MAT 1
42839117550 | MAT 1
6 42839117630 | SUPPORT 4
42839117630 | SUPPORT 4
7 42836317920 | PLATE 5
42836317920 | PLATE 5
8 42836317930 | PLATE 5
42836317930 | PLATE 5
9 42835717610 | SUPPORT 1
42835717610 | SUPPORT 1
10 37000512320 | PLATE 2
37000512320 | PLATE 2
11 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
82400000393 | INSULATOR 2

12 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 8 M

42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 8 M
14 42835867870 | CATCH 2
42835867870 | CATCH 2
15 42838117510 | CATCH 2
42838117510 | CATCH 2
16 42835487650 | HINGE 5
42835487650 | HINGE 5
17 82440850090 | GAS SPRING 1
82440850090 | GAS SPRING 1
18 42833077610 | BUSH 8
42833077610 | BUSH 8
19 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 8
42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 8
20 42839117570 | BOLT SET(M10X16 WITH WASHER+SPRIGWASHER) 2
42839117570 | BOLT SET(M10X16 WITH WASHER+SPRIGWASHER) 2
21 42835717800 | PIN 2
42835717800 | PIN 2
22 42839117580 | SCREW,SET(M6X14 WITH WASHER+WASHERSPRIG) 3
42839117580 | SCREW,SET(M6X14 WITH WASHER+WASHERSPRIG) 3
23 42839117590 | SCREW,SET (M6X14 WITH WASHER,SPRING) 2
42839117590 | SCREW,SET (M6X14 WITH WASHER,SPRING) 2
24 42839117600 | SCREW,SET (M5X14 WITH SPRINGWASHER) 10
42839117600 | SCREW,SET (M5X14 WITH SPRINGWASHER) 10
25 42839117610 | SCREW,SET (M4X16 WITH WASHER+NUT) 2
42839117610 | SCREW,SET (M4X16 WITH WASHER+NUT) 2
26 42839117620 | SCREW,MACHINE (M5X12) 15
42839117620 | SCREW,MACHINE (M5X12) 15
27 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 5
82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 5
28 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 2
82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 2
100 42839111001 | BOX,TOOL 1
42839111001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000030




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5410111-00 BOX,TOOL

goooooonoan
gooonooonn




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PB5410161-00 BOX,TOOL

100
1 16
— 10 , 21 = = B 14
B B
! 17 o _L
13 ]
13
14
4,
8 < [ | n
o " = &2-11 , 23
18 7,8,15,22 24

20
19 26
%_
( ;

\$ T i

9 5
L uﬁ T

12 /
12 = =




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC5390013-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL)

AbO=NHASSYFO MDY (¥ P N DRAAA)
CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL)
EkABXERR (MEAMNREL)

RTEE BaLEKE "
KEY NoO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 NEVASSY
ELEC.ASSY
4 N AVASSY TyoFgUim
PIPING ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC5420006-00 CONTROLLER (GSMT)

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC5570074-00 COVER ASSY (BOOM TOP FRP COVER)

[}
STD 1 PC/



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC5570190-00 COVER ASSY (VEHICLE BED MAT/AT-100TT,TTE,AT-110TTE-5)

n
i

I_l
iJ_I

- _L{' ah . )
|

-
Lo




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC5570314-00 COVER ASSY (UPPER CONTROL)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PC6390061-00 CYLINDER ASSY,JACK

100

| /] .

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.31 (KEY NO.2,31445:7,10,11,13,14)



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PD1010172-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED

RWN =




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5010008-00 EARTH ASSY




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5020676-03 ELEC.ASSY (TELEMATICS)

N—RX2EPBL— | 3
YR-DOTEBYC &

ol




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PES5020779-01 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ISUZU)

3
{—L RS K7
h—F2SW
- ;0
4—--V———|’Eﬂ——4—r_“{‘_—rj
L __
=
22
GNAK
=Exame)
M
- - = —E/0ik (1 -
-- — — —E/mik (1-DRree)
-3 - DPDUREY
- al— — — KEYOHEN
— — — —B}— - - — LBy GiNT-7)
i LA -— Py I-0EY
= — —{7}— - — — E/olh (GAvRA TR
- — —B— — — ——FToNY NP2}
- = —F— = = —xa= Il (NCMV)
-— (10— - - —s-arny -2
—=-—11}— - - — =a=13szrernmnn
[-- E = = —— Za=bIaAsoARAN
13 -— PRa=AZA w RS
14} -— AT-AIVF
I - I )
=== 15 - PP MRY
AER *7
. IIT_:__'?_ISW
- - - —En— - 4l
; 7 —-- T
22
CN151 (b) CN151 (a)
M F M F

18 .19

1
1
1
r _—
“é}}:;
20.21

o ©°




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5021020-00 ELEC.ASSY (JACK FROATING + EXHAUST GAS,TTE)

Ty o FHRERTV-
/
; i+ 6 .
e HHAENTY— -
. 7

e

e
/10 }3 —Jonsa |— % LA

ERE/BEF28LER
HAFRE

o MEAZIL) 570U 7 -k
1
N

PRt P L T-ARBRLT {El by
CoEEEl el de. HIxILNE
BEUTrDIARNLEY.
SMPTORRHINORERBSCR T
BARREI-> TR,




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5021075-00 ELEC.ASSY (CONTROL SW)

5° R e
N O o 00 o0 Yo
(> o
O @ @ () ]

OO0
O
O O 06 O O

Q )

CN611 /

HERMRE XL SWRA




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5021284-00 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

[] o | l!_-_—l _-_| ::_k
-
S ——— L___ILﬁJuaam;
~ T —-jvf‘?-—
S

Rrn—g23225H11

[a] - s - _O [ [+ - T Q
PO B O 0 00 © ,0@0\1 OO °
\--) /—\ \) ) i /—\1
" @0 0e ® @ 0 O | | 7 eo0® ® ) !

O O
O OO0 O 0 © 9 Po O 00 O P
0 __ _ &) L O __ __ 0
5 5/
ZCN611 ZCN611
B B
(79 FUHREAZINLER (79 bV AREARIEE)

(AT-100/110-5088) (AT-121-30846)



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PES5050008-00 ELEC.ASSY,BOOM




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 82100000975 | CLIP 1
2 42936480101 | HARNESS 1
3 91810132530 | FASTENER N
4 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
7 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
8 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
9 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0

000108




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PE5110078-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

69 66470

\ FEHRfE

CN1O2
— 64

\EBSW

CN115

CN101
%2 61 9'%
7
N







AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PG5200048-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR/AT-100TT,TTE,AT-110TTE-5)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH1000633-00 SAFETY DEVICES (AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER)

TR Y VuF
SAFETY DEVICES

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH1700302-01 VIEW SYSTEM (FOR HINO,TOYOTA)

BrES E* 2- ¥2FA (E/, +3439)
KEY NO. VIEW SYSTEM(FOR HINO,TOYOTA}

£ 2- Y¥ZFA (E=%)
VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)

E" 2= ¥RFA (BX3)
VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH1750007-01 CAMERA

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5030587-00 HARNESS (RIGHT TOOL BOX)

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PH5031005-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5031584-00 HARNESS

CN1199




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5032213-00 HARNESS

| ® I |




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5032600-00 HARNESS (INSIDE CAB)

100

. I - -

0@
O®
0@

J

1

5
\_CND91 CND92
CNG78 CNE79 jn_t/

K

] [
[Lalz¢fo] [P]Y ey

BBr' 7: %L=sI %; ‘_ls

/

e / /_' B

J /’
\ / @
_ _ _ iy [ ®
J2[ (RN (o)
I \ 1 (B)
=

ONOROXO,




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC®6
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 82182819823 | DIODE 2 1.5A
2 82182809623 | DIODE 1
100 42512381100 | HARNESS (PTO FAIL SAFE) 1

000166




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82182809623 | DIODE 1
19 82174103527 | FUSE 1 65A
37 82181809981 | RESISTANCE 1
39 82100001839 | FUSE 2 10A.RED
100 42974061100 | HARNESS 1

000171




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PH5033743-00 HARNESS

100

r-

CN118a

Y.

[F1
o [r/RLY | v [vH
L/ R /RO Y|

CN118b

[
e v R oviemio | %

B [ g oo/ /e

L

CN293

oz
]




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5034148-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5034167-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5034175-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5034180-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5034602-00 HARNESS (TOOL BOX CENTRALIZED DOOR LOCK)

CN616 CNE18 cnem ) o TV
| cNg10 CNBIS. CNGE17

e

1
1\FE
CND23 CND23 ) _
o, IRFEIN F I% I%I F
| on ozm (c;)m?& _ p&2 TNDE3 CNDE4 WOND24 I CNDSY |
CN1078) (CN107
cNEOT 2 2 2 2 1
1 I
CN140a
1 I
3 ] ]
CN140Cb
1 |
®
ECO1
. ENG11 |
CNE1G /—$
@ 2 (CNIO7D)
- - g CN107D
1 |

| CNGOS i
CNOa CNOf CN182




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PJ2000016-00 BUCKET SYSTEM




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+crane+AT+100+5+42063533336+UPPERLOWERHINO+TPG+XZU600X+TYTMC6+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PJ3010299-00 BUCKET (WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PJ3010364-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITH DOOR)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PJ5090039-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL

100
_ - - - 1 - - -

CNR] ,CNR2
CNR3,CNR4

CNRG.CNR11
CNR12,CNR13
NR14




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PL1031085-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFPER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC,.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! I::::::::I
..ff:“wj q Q) :
C.=2J) |
==
oA W, T
X\‘\‘ . ' ! 1 ;:___ —
V7
~ O\ e
Voo 1
ey



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PL5140007-02 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (UPPER/HALOGEN)

11 5.6 =>12.13

75N
/

C

2 —>»22

34




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
101 42837377580 | ACTUATOR 2
42837377580 | ACTUATOR 2
102 42837377590 | LOCK ASSY 2
42837377590 | LOCK ASSY 2
103 42837377600 | SUPPORT 2
42837377600 | SUPPORT 2
104 42837377610 | LINK 1
42837377610 | LINK 1
105 42837377620 | LINK 1
42837377620 | LINK 1
106 42837377630 | STOPPER 2
42837377630 | STOPPER 2
107 42837377640 | NUT 2
42837377640 | NUT 2
108 42837377650 | BEARING 2
42837377650 | BEARING 2
109 42837377660 | PLATE 4
42837377660 | PLATE 4
110 42837377670 | SPACER 2
42837377670 | SPACER 2
111 42837377680 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X20
42837377680 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X20
112 42837377690 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
42837377690 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
113 32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
114 42837377700 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X8
42837377700 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M4X8
115 42837377710 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X12
42837377710 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X12
116 42837377720 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X14
42837377720 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X14
117 42837377730 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 M4
42837377730 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 M4
118 42837377740 | WASHER,SPRING 20 M4
42837377740 | WASHER,SPRING 20 M4
119 42837377750 | NUT 6 M4
42837377750 | NUT 6 M4
120 42837377850 | LOCK ASSY 1
42837377850 | LOCK ASSY 1
121 42837377860 | U-NUT 2
42837377860 | U-NUT 2
200 42837377520 | LOCK ASSY 1
42837377520 | LOCK ASSY 1

000249



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551050 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027206 | HANDLE 2

000254




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551100 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027211 | HANDLE 2

000259




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42503742010 | PLATE 2 T=16
2 42503100200 | PLATE 2

000264



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PN1014285-00 ELEC.ASSY (INVERTER)

FRONT -—




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PN5010696-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET)

1 2

ST

/ N
T-ABfHE \ . .

oF—aRfERNfEL/1—D
AX=TR2A 9 FEPL
&ith, MELTIRRN,

]
]
L]

T

¢ N
(

ONBENAL v F RS »F
OLA—ESIR ETTinG,
MELTIEL,

AT-1210%4

AFE/FRBEBITRR ERENDHITOBEONR

EOHDERETINCEMARARE ST, XD QR beFAS ¢ FREDITHATL TR ANT
TR NAL ] &5 T (&L, (st b, ARG, ARRECT 2+ K)

o AMCDE#, ~REBBR, R buFAS v FENRL, 227%
SAMCERRANARENCK > TRE. ALTCREL,

7D UM« 2=A sty HOERAR, Q¥ puFf UBr=2AN0 L THETHY?

*RE, HFV4, BBASHELCE, =Syt ML, FyoXlBr-seRlE
oy MEFERRCANER, WL R,

*ERREN X EDENT &, o X=TNAA wFEMLTETINY
oMANLER « 1 X2 A > FERLBRONE (trs v D)

t | N = 2—TARA wFERLT LR,

*ARCHLTEC L,

o U



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PN5010701-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

1

/

( FP R I T‘“ 2
B2 628 6B T (zts7)
E # .
O D

I:’; I:"//3 E%iz:D
.B. -

5-%) (7-5) (F-sm8) =@

(THE% [ELRR

10

/9

821w F

@




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PN5010783-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

3 12

[t A ——— e --

rrr,/‘émoomm ! 7] e ﬁég@ j

f B0 g (%O
T |

4_8] \ =S
\‘\ T o Y A
FRPA%LOBE } 3 B DRE \”]I !_(n)j 2
R ) I ”
L=
) ) ) MERDLRR
I____ -- - | 13
' 1 7 |
] _1 ,TL_ 1 pl |
N oie O OS] !_@/g
e O
: E & B L%/
e i A
B B =\ B REMLRE

A D



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

82444100450

PLATE,NAME

1

000287




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42510262010

PLATE,NAME (JACK HORIZONTAL)

1

000292




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42910392100 | PLATE,NAME 1
42910392100 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42837375020 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
42837375020 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
3 42839123010 | PLATE,NAME 1
42839123010 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42837375040 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 4
42837375040 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 4
5 42970190900 | PLATE,NAME 1
42970190900 | PLATE,NAME 1

000296



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PN5012269-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (HINO/BATTERY,BACK OF SWIVEL)

X=A7" L=-FASSY (EJ)
NAME PLATE ASSY (HINO)

B¥PPNL T¥#R%
Ry FUEBSRALS

BAEER EENEZH L &2
R=A7" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY |(ME&#4#EE /tv7UNEEHHLR
2-47° L—FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY |TADANO#EK, /»2UYT f#
2-47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY |BOv-2#K M7 UNBRASLN
-7 L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY |M{fFéR
=547 L=FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY |H##E .7 kDeRHLN

U’I-th—‘i

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE T,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PO1014484-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (NTT-NEOMEIT)

1

/

A MIERDORS2NRA >/ |k
OEXRMWTHY TEREAL
ORRTL—FRRAIBETERELC
OBMIEDHIELMETHIC
ORMARIS~7HIAAMBE Dy v ¥R IER
OZyo¥ME TEMRE LI
ZHHE NPyoFemp dTyoF
RS ROy v Femp FUy o F
OF 4 PEARY

2

/
[ RAbhbyTREEBFITILID
(RREL - FHEFELLRS V)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PO5010029-00 OPE.ASSY

200

3. 111,112

@

[ o —

T
If

L

===

M=

15,16 17

14




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PO5050042-01 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

4 - 41,51

=
o
4
L%,
v
w
[} J13
AL nF

LT

BRIy 5 Mﬁﬂm

Z-ais0r-2)0

LT e

19

16

ﬂﬁ*m?l}/

R
Lol it 5]
p LRI ]
BN

@IZI]EI:: >

IR g |

6 27
IT e e ond1 oL
F2eIL/ARAE 7 —A—ED—gEED—
FFARME/ EBER cusa =

ﬁ
17

<M—,
m<:um

&

CN74

ISR
RERE
£ X=2)5SW

(S =L
yL—-

Ty b AL

23

/

19

Ny R4 7R

CMI7 .~
ZybZXLwF (A7)

ChNE1
—LT+-
CNE4 CNB2

= NTrw hRIPTE—9

—nz\ 26
CNTS

—EB\ 20
21



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PP5100222-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (WIRING IN CAB)

RES—-TI, HASF—-N0OBERT




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PP5340028-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

N D=8 SLASSY,TlF (1 .BKWAYA =5+ 397 100VF 4 Yhu#s' )

POWER SUPPLY ASSY.ELECTRICITY

NO, BREH/PART NAME

#%/REMARK

27" ASSY 0-F2¥°
LAMP ASSY,WORKING

N OFY g
(100V 3@aveEVh, 7-2Af)
{ERITDODW)

N D87 SAASSY . ILF
POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

T8 (100 —%)

N D—82" SIASSY,IV¥F
POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

T8 (RERL : W12V, 7-241)

EF A4 5 =230 N =Y
MODIFICATION PARTS

-8




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PP5340036-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)

CN150

9 e :l-- g iy /4
e AC100V (10A)
- '_'JJJ:J. - 5
'_'___:_'r—'w-%'\I - m A O
7,10 ' i |




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42508781010 | SUPPORT 1
2 42508781100 | BOX ASSY 1
3 42508781050 | SUPPORT 1
4 34780130300 | CUSHION 4
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 18 10
6 90201201000 | NUT 12 M10
7 37000568860 | PLATE 8
9 90101210040 | BOLT 2 M10X40
10 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
1 36654810000 | PUMP ASSY,OIL 1 000330
12 37000714030 | CLAMP ASSY 1 18X1
13 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16
14 42421773500 | FAN 1
15 90180104012 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M4Xx12
16 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
18 90201500400 | NUT 4 M4
19 80309010105 | SLEEVE 1 KK012-000E
20 80306010105 | NUT 1 KKN12-000E
21 42649300200 | CLAMP ASSY 1
22 82400000377 | INSULATOR 4
23 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
24 37000549940 | PLATE 4 T=3.2
27 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
30 37000925680 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G3/8
31 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
33 37002503740 | HOSE 1 L=280
34 37000927890 | JOINT 1
35 82100001413 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-15BK
36 80481102030 | JOINT 1 L G1/4-G3/8
37 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
38 37002459280 | HOSE 1 L=1050
39 37010502170 | PLATE 8
51 42508781200 | BOX 1
52 42508781400 | COVER 1
53 42422303500 | COVER 1
54 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
55 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8
56 90101206010 | BOLT 4 M6X1.0
57 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
71 37000711030 | CLAMP ASSY 1 22X1
74 90101206012 | BOLT 2 M6X12
76 82400000401 | INSULATOR 1
77 42649300211 | PLATE 1
81 90102208080 | BOLT 1 M8X80

000333



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42654793200 | SUPPORT 2
2 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8Xx14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 90101206010 | BOLT 14 M6X1.0
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 14 6
6 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) | 14
7 82161324080 | RELAY 1
8 80197585012 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M5X12
9 82161300010 | RELAY 1

10 91810132530 | FASTENER 5

000338




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42515821100 | SUPPORT 2
2 37000123770 | PIN 2
3 37001110550 | ROLLER 2
4 90303071401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 14
5 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
7 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
8 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12

000343



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pag

OB WN-

42972650100
42972650400
42972650300
80182806012
90302510601
90303520601

SUPPORT
SUPPORT

SEAT
SCREW,MACHINE
WASHER,SPRING (6)
WASHER,PLAIN

NNMNN-=2BA-

M6X12

000348



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC®6
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42974270100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42974270200 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X12

3

90172108012

000353




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42232281001 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
2 37000558530 | PLATE 3 T=9
3 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
5 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
6 37000187110 | PIN 1
7 37000535670 | PLATE 1 T=9
8 90171120035 | BOLT 1 M20X35
9 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20

10 37000159250 | PIN 1

12 42231960010 | PLATE 1 T=9

13 37000159580 | PIN 2

000358



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P
2 37000519850 | PLATE 1 HK2663
3 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
5 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
6 42350250080 | PLUG (3 POLES,MALE) 1
7 42509541010 | PLATE 1
8 42509541020 | PLATE 1 T=13
9 80172804014 | SCREW,MACHINE 10 M4X14
10 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 10 4
1 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 4
13 42512411100 | HARNESS 1 HK1519 ]
42512411101 | HARNESS 1 HK1520 0
22 42513801030 | SUPPORT 1 HK2664
31 42503742010 | PLATE 2 T=16
41 42509541200 | SUPPORT 1
42 42505633110 | PLATE 1
44 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
45 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
46 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 1
47 42509541300 | SWITCH ASSY 1 HK1519 0
42509541301 | SWITCH ASSY 1 HK1520 ]
48 80162302008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M2X8
49 90201200200 | NUT 4 M2
50 90302040201 | WASHER,SPRING (2) 4
51 90303070201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 2
54 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
56 37002224590 | PLATE,NAME 4
57 42505633140 | GUIDE 1
58 42505633120 | GUIDE 1
59 90101204010 | BOLT 2 M4X10
60 42505633130 | PLATE 1

000363



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC®6
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
1 (***********) ELEC'ASSY 1
1

(***********) MODIFICATION ASSY

(Frexxmiaxr) | ELEC.ASSY (CHANGEOVER SW) 1

3
5

000368




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42503380000

CABLE (3 POLE)

1

000373




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910062 | NEEDLE 1
36630910062 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910031 | HOLDER 1
36630910031 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
7 36636340010 | BODY 1
36636340010 | BODY 1
8 52255101000 | SPRING 1
52255101000 | SPRING 1
9 36630910050 | POPPET 1
36630910050 | POPPET 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
11 36620030050 | PLUG 1
36620030050 | PLUG 1
12 82400000350 | KNOB 1
82400000350 | KNOB 1
13 37000508510 | PLATE 1
37000508510 | PLATE 1
14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6
80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6
15 91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8
91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8
100 36636340001 | VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR 1
36636340001 | VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR 1

000378




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42470342000

MAT

1

000383



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501680100 | BOX,TOOL 1
2 42501680200 | PLATE 1
3 90183112025 | BOLT 3 M12X25

000388



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 (Fr*swnsss) | EARTH ASSY 1 HK1582 00007
(rrxxxxee) | EARTH ASSY 1 HK1583 0000t

2 (Fr*sxsess) | MOUNT ASSY,GUARD 1 0004

3 (Frxrxxee) | TOOL BOX 1 0004«

000393



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42875952001 | SUPPORT 1
42875952000 | SUPPORT 1
2 90302041601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 16
3 90171116035 | BOLT 4 M16X35
16 42875921020 | RUBBER 2 T=3

000398



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5430024-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5670023-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FOR BOX TOOL OF RIGHT SIDE)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5760013-00 MOUNT ASSY,TANK SUPPORT




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5780141-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:SLIDE,RIGHT:1-DECKER)

6
7.1
14— 4 7,11
4=>14
13
7,11 —é
% »




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5780198-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DRAWER FOR LEFT SLIDE TOOL BOX)

EMZ> 4 FIRN




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PX5780575-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-DECK,RIGHT:2-DECK)

31

/

EX
LRONGD » 0 ARS8 ARCMART, WO
SMEERLTRRL TS




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

PX5850007-01 MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK (LARGE)




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470330000

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

1

000436




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

1

42474440300

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

1

000441



AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6
PY4000059-03 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

#9 BAREH ERE% "

1 k' 2-4RFA (HF-E=H) VIEW SYSTEM B - FISMENA

2 E* 2-YAFA (h5-E=5} VIEY SYSTEM WYY -EE-vYSERER

3 B =1 ASSY GUARD ASSY HIRELBWAL (EERL)

4 |& -} ASSY GUARD ASSY EIRNLERAL (EREL)

5 |#x" -FASSY SUPPORT ASSY SRITANAEEZN TR

6 #&" - bASSY SUPPORT ASSY 1BRTRAEABELRTFRG

7 | 9% —rASSY SUPPORT ASSY 1RIASRUCRIANTREE (iN1&

8 |worEASSY,2F¥7 MOUNT ASSY,STEP ENIARLISMANRT 7 AREMT (0T SRENFT)
9 2OV hASSY , AFYT MOUNT ASSY,STEP ENIASLSWAKRT S AARRT

10 |79 FASSY , -k IR MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX 1RTAAERC2RIANA ITRAIGL (EMNIAQA)
11 | 4% -FASSY SUPPORT ASSY SRIABADEIAFRD

12 |#%* -FASSY SUPPORT ASSY 1 RIASARERHS T2 H

13 |79 FASSY,99F 7 Dus MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK (XA (nATUy FH#EORNRERT)

14 |7 4 -ASSY BUZZER ASSY B F35XA JyuEREER (51 LRTHEASR)
15 | 7" ¥ -ASSY BUZZER ASSY WESEA Py o FREWR (51 FATWAER)

16 |[# -} ASSY GUARD ASSY EIRALEEAL (EESY - X&)

17 |#" -} ASSY GUARD ASSY EIARLERAL (ERSY)

18 |[woYFASSY,9¥F 7" D¥s MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK ki (A4 7Uw FA) 58] 5KM, ENENE (353)
19 | T2/ FASSY  I—AK ViR MOQUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX A4 EIANA IANSIL (ENIANE)

21 | 75-aASSY ALARM AssY FEEN (BFFA) =+ 7R, DUERES

23 |7r=s-sAsSY ALARM ASSY EEEN (1 RLE) T TR RMREE

25 |[¥HYFASSY, »" - MOUNT ASSY,QUARD ERRNERT 7Y b

26 | A" 7-#7° ILASSY POWER SUPPLY ASSY #HOTA ST I kottBANSI TV ¥ Z2FA (SE—F, 774
27 | & UHRASSY BOX ASSY AT o FHEREBOX

28 |#-7" W CABLE ATV s A EREES—TU]10m (MAEE)

29 |&-57" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY HRKE (RARREATOK g)

30 |[%x-A7" L-FASSY NAME FLATE ASSY NBEE (BARREAO0k g)

31 |X-47" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY MREE (AARREZ00kg)

BAREESCL>TRRYFINEVBDLBYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIFPED WITH THESE PARTS,




AT-100-5 42063533336 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TPG-XZU600X-TYTMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
7 36197635020 | COVER 1
10 36197635030 | PANEL 2
31 36198685011 | BOARD ASSY (WITH DATA) 1
100 36198680000 | AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER 1

000448




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+crane+AT+100+5+42063533336+UPPERLOWERHINO+TPG+XZU600X+TYTMC6+Spare+Parts

